
3
by Marini Marini

Submission date: 14-Mar-2022 11:50AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1742921173
File name: 2._Study_of_Students_Character_In_Coastal_Communities_2_1.docx (33.07K)
Word count: 2584
Character count: 13650



1

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9





2

6

8



1

1

2



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

3
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repo-dosen.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

E Kurniawan, Sriyanto, S N Sari. "Development
Strategy of Cadres Students On School Based
Environmental And Disaster Awareness", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2019
Publication

repository.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

sersc.org
Internet Source

Rosmiati, Bachrani Rauf, Faizal Amir. "Attitude
of Coastal Communities on Mangrove Forest
Management: A Phenomenological Study
from Bulukumba Regency, Indonesia", Asian
Journal of Applied Sciences, 2022
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

megaplatina.blogspot.com
Internet Source

S Rabiah. "Character Education through
Indonesian Language Course on Higher
Education", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2019
Publication

ejournal.kopertais4.or.id
Internet Source


